lisciplinategorie

Licence

150 Pistolet Précision

PF

PG
PG

BF

BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
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82748776

82749094
82755550

82745296

82684843
82718834
82681766
82674706
82686686
82751637
82746303

82677665
82686541
82755559
82720073
82759522
82757243
82546995

82582651
82521439
82544412
82743807
82590745
82747751
82757238
82748885
82747302

Départementaux Ecoles de Tir 2020

NOM

MORVAND

GAMEIRO
POUVREAU

MUSEUX

JOUVELOT
ALEXANDRE
GUERTON
HECALE
SAMSON
MARY
DEBAT

MARTIN-FONTAINE
GUENIN

LAIGLE

TADDIA

DOUILLET
RICHETIN
JAUBERT

VIAL-PICARD
OSMANI
BRUZEK
HUBERT
SEBIROT
CHARDON
EGEA
LEUVREY
LALLEMENT

PRENOM

Klara

Enzo

Alexandre

Chloé

Noah
Samuel
Clément
Axel
Nathan
Dorian

Aurélien

Maeva
Victoria
Leane
Cali
Mathilde
Margaux

Anaé

Maél

Enzo
Keryan
Maximilien
Jules
Camille
Théo
Antoine
Gabriel

club

EG ETAMPOISE

CT MONTGERON
CT MONTGERON

OC GIFFOIS

A.S.OLLAINVILLE

CT MONTGERON

EG ETAMPOISE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
EG ETAMPOISE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

OC GIFFOIS

CT MONTGERON

EG ETAMPOISE

CT MONTGERON

TIR HUREPOIX

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
A.S.OLLAINVILLE

CT MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

CT MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

OC GIFFOIS
A.S.OLLAINVILLE

CT MONTGERON

CT PALAISEAU

-Séries

45

85
49

70

90
84
67
59
60
49
23

87
78
77
71
76
55

82
84
73
63
58
47
56
35

51

84
41

78

83
83
76
65
63
61
36

86
82
73
66
72
36

82
72
74
74
59
35
53
63

60

80
62

68

82
85
73
62
48
48
28

88
83
84
73
66
42

82
79
70
67
56
54
44
33

93
88
73
77
61
48

81
70
68
73
69
61
44
37

07 et 08 mars 2020

Total

156

249
152

216

255
252
216
186
171
158

87

354
331
307
287
275
181

327
305
285
277
242
197
197
168



101 Pistolet 3x7
MF 1 82677665
MF 2 82746291
MF 3 82759522

MG 1 82582651
MG 2 82590745
MG 3 82521439
MG 4 82743807
MG 5 82747302
MG 6 82747751

152 Pistolet Vitesse
MG 1 82677665
MG 2 82746291
MG 3 82759522

MG 1 82582651
MG 2 82521439
MG 3 82743807
MG 4 82590745
MG 5 82747751

MARTIN-FONTAINE
CEZARD-SIBILLOT
DOUILLET

VIAL-PICARD
SEBIROT
OSMANI
HUBERT
LALLEMENT
CHARDON

MARTIN-FONTAINE
CEZARD-SIBILLOT
DOUILLET

VIAL-PICARD
OSMANI
HUBERT
SEBIROT
CHARDON

Maeva
Eline
Mathilde

Maél

Jules

Enzo
Maximilien
Gabriel

Camille

Maeva
Eline
Mathilde

Maél
Enzo
Maximilien
Jules

Camille

CT MONTGERON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

CT PALAISEAU

OC GIFFOIS

CT MONTGERON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

OC GIFFQIS

37
33
23

43
34
28
32
24
35
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39

37
38
36
34
21
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44
38
38

43
37
39
32
14
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44
40
20

43
37
36
26
38
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33
34
27

38
38
34
30
32
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46
33
33

44
33
36
25
34
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243
223
180

248
217
209
179
163

49

23
12

13
10



154 Carabine Précision

PF 1 82725912
PF 2 82748000
PF 3 82748777
PF 4 82748964
PG 1 82679396
PG 2 82752438
PG 3 82679369
PG 4 82741876
PG 5 82743805
PG 6 82742499
PG 7 82758404
PG 8 82749079
PG 9 82751426
PG 10 82753108
PG 11 82730979
PG 12 82746970
PG 13 82746336
PG 14 82761148
PG 15 82750510
PG 16 82726303
PG 17 82749636
PG 18 82755552
PG 19 82751642
PG 20 82749088
PG 21 82748961

BF 1 82675175
BF 2 82753106

BG 1 82736865
BG 2 82645322
BG 3 82677661
BG 4 82674706
BG 5 82724672
BG 6 82718110
BG 7 82684925

BERTHOMIER
DUMAS-WILK
MORVAND
VELIKOROUSSOV

CARITTE

HELIE

CARITTE
MALAPEAU
HUBERT

LE GALLO
TADDIA
BERGEROLLE
LAUDREL

DE SAN ANTONIO LECHAPELIER
COHEN
CONSTANTIN
BOULEAU BRAIDA
NOVION

BUREL
FOUCAULT
GENESTE
POUVREAU
TOURNOIS
CHAMPION
VELIKOROUSSOV

SEBIROT
DE SAN ANTONIO LECHAPELIER

MOREL

BEGUES
CACHELOU-GUENEGO
HECALE

DEBRUS

BELLINGER

CHENARD

Marie-Carmen
Louane
Aallya

Pauline

Thomas
Mathis
Alexis
Gaél
Barthélemy
Bastien
Guilhem
Clement
Louis
Diego
Mael
Filip
Loris
Gabin
Louis
Kylan
Maxence
Maxime
Martial
Mickael

Leonid

Marie

Alma

Lucka
Quentin
Maxime
Axel
Thomas
Gaétan

Noelian

C.0.COURCOURONNES
CT PALAISEAU
EG ETAMPOISE
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

C.0.COURCOURONNES
AEETC
C.0.COURCOURONNES

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

CT MONTGERON

TIR HUREPOIX

CT MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
CT MONTGERON
A.S.OLLAINVILLE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
A.S.OLLAINVILLE

OC GIFFOIS

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
CT PALAISEAU

CT MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

CT MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
CT MONTGERON

EG ETAMPOISE

AEETC

CT MONTGERON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
OC GIFFQIS
A.S.OLLAINVILLE

CT PALAISEAU

85,6
83,7
69,0
46,9

89,9
86,4
93,2
81,9
81,3
82,5
74,0
76,2
77,2
78,8
64,1
70,3
74,6
67,4
57,7
75,2
73,2
38,9
53,9
32,2
19,9

81,1
77,3

90,7
81,3
87,3
81,0
65,4
79,2
71,2

89,9
85,9
83,8
40,0

99,7
97,3
98,0
86,9
86,0
82,9
83,5
83,1
82,1
75,2
75,3
68,5
70,4
67,4
61,6
64,5
60,9
61,1
50,5
42,3
12,7

63,1
66,6

81,3
82,9
75,6
69,5
81,0
81,6
75,2

91,0
84,0
64,8
44,3

94,4
91,1
81,7
90,8
90,7
77,4
80,3
77,0
69,1
62,2
74,9
71,2
55,8
64,2
72,3
49,3
50,2
47,3
42,9
55,9
38,2

78,9
66,4

83,8
83,0
74,9
82,1
82,6
65,7
74,4

266,5
253,6
217,6
131,2

284,0
274,8
272,9
259,6
258,0
242,8
237,8
236,3
228,4
216,2
214,3
210,0
200,8
199,0
191,6
189,0
184,3
147,3
147,3
130,4

70,8

223,1
210,3

255,8
247,2
237,8
232,6
229,0
226,5
220,8



BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

10
11
12
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15
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82757234
82675214
82755969
82712976
82748015
82747304
82757235
82754082

82652130
82554754
82751519
82711553
82633930
82743892
82634148
82751062
82589140
82590744

82652128
82748713
82711889
82586628
82748014
82631643
82745292
82659644
82726301
82722522
82711942
82760914
82710149
82757237
82647563
82746294
82750520
82749954

BARBOSA
MALAPEAU
LANGOT
DEALMEIDA
BELLANGER
MACHET
BOUCHON
SUDRE LEBON

CHALMONT BROSSARD
FOULQUE

SULCE
VOLFF-PEYRETTE
DELAIRE

DE ALMEIDA

LANKAR

CHARTIER

TARIKT
LOISON-CALANDRONI

DEVAL
DUNI-GERMAIN
MIHOUB
BOUVIER
MBOA ESSONO
WILLIOT
MUSEUX
GUITARD
HONVAULT
NASSE

DARDE
BARBEAU
DENICOLAI
CHAPDELAINE
BOUCHER
METHIVIER
LECUYER
GUILLEMOT

David
Enes
Gabin
Maxime
Aymeric
Quentin
Arthur

Alistair

Ambre
Ambre
Clothilde
Clémence
Cyrielle
Emma
Colombe
Luna
Elona
Stella

Ethan
Valentin
Sény
Gwilhem
Caliel
Elouan
Michaél
Luck
Alexandre
Raphaél
Pierre-Louis
Elliot
Hugo
Thibaut
Timéo
Axel
Nathan
Larry

A.S.OLLAINVILLE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
AEETC

OC GIFFQIS

CT PALAISEAU
A.S.OLLAINVILLE
AEETC

TIR HUREPOIX

AEETC

EG ETAMPOISE

CT PALAISEAU
A.S.OLLAINVILLE

TIR HUREPOIX

AEETC

EG ETAMPOISE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

TIR HUREPOIX

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON

OC GIFFOIS

CT MONTGERON

OC GIFFOIS

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON

A.S.OLLAINVILLE

CT PALAISEAU

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
AEETC
A.S.OLLAINVILLE

TIR HUREPOIX

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON

OC GIFFOIS
CT MONTGERON

65,1
50,1
49,3
61,6
50,2
39,3
24,8
17,4

91,4
87,5
83,6
75,3
83,5
74,8
73,4
74,8
60,7
0,0

92,5
85,6
87,5
80,0
76,9
73,2
77,3
75,3
82,7
74,2
70,4
69,8
69,8
66,5
57,5
58,4
40,7
0,0

63,3
55,1
62,9
49,2
43,5
33,5
33,9
31,9

92,4
90,5
80,7
90,4
72,3
78,3
73,7
66,2
64,3
0,0

95,7
85,2
87,9
82,9
84,6
81,9
75,1
69,0
73,4
61,9
68,6
75,5
48,8
68,6
59,6
45,7
57,0
0,0

60,0
74,8
64,4
63,7
59,9
41,9
50,7
16,5

92,2
87,3
82,3
82,8
78,5
83,0
66,3
67,4
65,9
0,0

81,0
85,2
83,3
86,2
80,5
79,2
81,8
82,2
80,7
69,4
65,5
61,8
79,7
57,6
55,5
53,9
50,4
0,0

88,7
85,1
88,7
81,5
83,2
76,1
70,1
67,4
60,6
0,0

93,9
86,2
77,2
82,1
77,5
79,6
77,0
82,1
69,9
78,4
76,2
70,1
67,1
55,6
69,1
46,6
48,2
0,0

188,4
180,0
176,6
174,5
153,6
114,7
109,4

65,8

364,7
350,4
3353
330,0
317,5
312,2
283,5
275,8
251,5

0,0

363,1
342,2
335,9
331,2
319,5
313,9
311,2
308,6
306,7
283,9
280,7
277,2
265,4
248,3
241,7
204,6
196,3

0,0



105 Carabine 3x20

MF
MF

MG
MG
MG

N

82589140
82590744

82748713
82659644
82760914

159 Cible Mobile

MF
MF
MG
MG

1

2
3
4

82554754
82717192
82634148
82710149

TARIKT
CALANDRONI

DUNI-GERMAIN
GUITARD
BARBEAU

FOULQUE
VIARD
LANKAR
DENICOLAI

Elona
Stella

Valentin
Luck
Elliot

Ambre
Elouan
Colombe
Hugo

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON

AEETC
OC GIFFQIS
AEETC
AEETC

137
96

171
169
158

81
79
62
58

176
163

181
171
155

87
82
68
68

131
110

162
145
134

83
82
53
44

81
73
57
59

444
369

514
485
447

332
316
240
229



